DOC Arrival Breakdown

POULTRY ARRIVAL CY-2025

Month

GP

PS

PS-Layer

GP

PS

PS-Layer

Male

T

=

FLF

FLM

MLF MLM

PSMale

PSFemale

Male

January

45187

174169

27789

February

13753

31434

24440

6322

6994

7431

21393

152776

2989

24800

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

TOTAL

13753

31434

24440

6322

6994

7431

21393

152776

2989

24800

Hatching Eg

s Arrival Breakdown

Month

GP

PS

PS-Layer

GP

PS

PS-Layer

Male

T

FLF

FLM

MLF MLM

PS-ML

PS-FL

Male-L

T

January

61200

389520

115200

February

10980

50220

42840

5940

7380

5040

39960

349560

15840

99360

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

TOTAL

61200

389520

115200

Range Chicken

10980

50220

42840

5940

7380

5040

39960

349560

15840

99360

Day Old Chicks

Hatching Eggs

Month

Male

Female

TOTAL

Male

Female

TOTAL

January

0 0

0 0

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

TOTAL

0 0

Range Chicken GP

Male

| Female

FLF

Source: BAI-NVQS
As of January 31, 2025

—

erminal Line

DOC-Layer

HE-Layer

Broiler Hatching Eggs-Terminal

Month

Female

Female

January

0

123840

7330880

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

TOTAL

123840

7330880




