POULTRY ARRIVAL CY-2025

DOC Arrival Breakdown						GP				PS		PS-Layer			
Month	GP	PS	PS-Layer	Total		Male	Female	FLF	FLM	MLF	MLM	PSMale	PSFemale	Male	Female
January	45187	174169	27789	247145		13753	31434	24440	6322	6994	7431	21393	152776	2989	24800
February				0											
March				0											
April				0											
May				0											
June				0											
July				0											
August				0											
September				0											
October				0											
November				0											
December				0											
TOTAL				247145		13753	31434	24440	6322	6994	7431	21393	152776	2989	24800
		s Arrival Breal				GP					PS			PS-Layer	
Month	GP	PS	PS-Layer	Total		Male	Female	FLF	FLM	MLF	MLM	PS-ML	PS-FL		Female-L
January	61200	389520	115200	565920		10980	50220	42840	5940	7380	5040	39960	349560	15840	99360
February				0											
March				0											
April				0											
May				0											
June				0											
July				0											
August				0											
September				0											
October				0											
November				0	C		·							"	
December				0											

			Range	Chicken			
		D	ay Old Chicks	Hatching Eggs			
Month	Male		Female	TOTAL	Male	Female	TOTAL
January		0	0	0	0	0	0
February							
March							
April							
May							
June							
July							
August							
September							
October							
November							
					 		

Range Chicken GP									
	Male	Female	FLF	FLM	MLF	MLM			

0

Source: BAI-NVQS						
As of January 31, 2025						

December TOTAL

		Т	erminal Line			
	DOC	-Layer	HE-Layer	Broiler Hatching Eggs-Terminal		
Month		Female	Female			
January		0	123840	7330880		
February						
March						
April						
May						
June						
July						
August						
September						
October						
November						
December						
TOTAL	0	0	123840	7330880		